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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12953  100.00% 189.01- 190 M 0.86% 2766 21.35% 10298 79.50%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12953 100.00% 188.01-189 113 0.87% 2879 22.23% 10187 78.65%
237.01-238 2 0.02% 3 0.02% 12952 99.99% 187.01-188 118 091% 2997 23.14% 10074 77.77%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 12950 99.98% 186.01-187 107 0.83% 3104 23.96% 9956 76.86%
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 8 0.06% 12949 99.97% 185.01-186 90 0.69% 3194 24.66% 9849 76.04%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 1 0.08% 12945 99.94% 184.01-185 M 0.86% 3305 25.52% 9759 75.34%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 14 0.11% 12942 99.92% 183.01- 184 114 0.88% 3419 26.40% 9648 74.48%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 18 0.14% 12939 99.89% 182.01-183 103 0.80% 3522 27.19% 9534 73.60%
231.01-232 5 0.04% 23 0.18% 12935 99.86% 181.01-182 120 0.93% 3642 28.12% 9431 72.81%
230.01 - 231 7 0.05% 30 0.23% 12930 99.82% 180.01-181 100 0.77% 3742 28.89% 9311 71.88%
229.01-230 10 0.08% 40 0.31% 12923 99.77% 179.01- 180 109 0.84% 3851 29.73% 9211 71.11%
228.01-229 15 0.12% 55 0.42% 12913 99.69% 178.01-179 17 0.90% 3968 30.63% 9102 70.27%
227.01-228 19 0.15% 74 0.57% 12898 99.58% 177.01-178 17 0.90% 4085 31.54% 8985 69.37%
226.01 - 227 24 0.19% 98 0.76% 12879 99.43% 176.01-177 105 0.81% 4190 32.35% 8868 68.46%
225.01 - 226 21 0.16% 119 0.92% 12855 99.24% 175.01-176 114 0.88% 4304 33.23% 8763 67.65%
224.01-225 21 0.16% 140 1.08% 12834 99.08% 174.01-175 M 0.86% 4415 34.08% 8649 66.77 %
223.01-224 27 0.21% 167 1.29% 12813 98.92% 173.01-174 106 0.82% 4521 34.90% 8538 65.92%
222.01-223 54 0.42% 221 1.71% 12786 98.71% 172.01-173 118 0.91% 4639 35.81% 8432 65.10%
221.01-222 28 0.22% 249 1.92% 12732 98.29% 171.01-172 105 0.81% 4744 36.62% 8314 64.19%
220.01 - 221 41 0.32% 290 2.24% 12704 98.08% 170.01-171 113 0.87% 4857 37.50% 8209 63.38%
219.01-220 36 0.28% 326 2.52% 12663 97.76% 169.01-170 17 0.90% 4974 38.40% 8096 62.50%
218.01-219 43 0.33% 369 2.85% 12627 97.48% 168.01-169 115 0.89% 5089 39.29% 7979 61.60%
217.01-218 43 0.33% 412 3.18% 12584 97.15% 167.01- 168 106 0.82% 5195 40.11% 78064 60.71%
216.01 - 217 46 0.36% 458 3.54% 12541 96.82% 166.01- 167 130 1.00% 5325 41.11% 7758 59.89%
215.01-216 50 0.39% 508 3.92% 12495 96.46% 165.01 - 166 107 0.83% 5432 41.94% 7628 58.89%
214.01-215 49 0.38% 557 4.30% 12445 96.08% 164.01-165 105 0.81% 5537 42.75% 7521 58.06 %
213.01-214 52 0.40% 609 4.70% 12396 95.70% 163.01 - 164 115 0.89% 5652 43.63% 7416 57.25%
212.01-213 49 0.38% 658 5.08% 12344 95.30% 162.01- 163 134 1.03% 5786 44.67% 7301 56.37%
211.01-212 76 0.59% 734 5.67% 12295 94.92% 161.01-162 127 0.98% 5913 45.65% 7167 55.33%
210.01-211 64 0.49% 798 6.16% 12219 94.33% 160.01 - 161 108 0.83% 6021 46.48% 7040 54.35%
209.01-210 73 0.56% 871 6.72% 12155 93.84% 159.01 - 160 127 0.98% 6148 47.46% 6932 53.52%
208.01-209 64 0.49% 935 7.22% 12082 93.28% 158.01 - 159 120 0.93% 6268 48.39% 6805 52.54%
207.01 - 208 77 0.59% 1012 7.81% 12018 92.78% 157.01-158 128 0.99% 6396 49.38% 6685 51.61%
206.01 - 207 81 0.63% 1093 8.44% 11941 92.19% 156.01-157 127 0.98% 6523 50.36% 6557 50.62%
205.01 - 206 96 0.74% 1189 9.18% 11860 91.56% 155.01 - 156 123 0.95% 6646 51.31% 6430 49.64%
204.01 - 205 77 0.59% 1266 9.77% 11764 90.82% 154.01- 155 116 0.90% 6762 52.20% 6307 48.69%

203.01 - 204 90 0.69% 1356 10.47% 11687 90.23% 153.01- 154 103 0.80% 6865 53.00% 6191 47.80%
202.01 - 203 92 0.71% 1448 11.18% 11597 89.53% 152.01-153 112 0.86% 6977 53.86% 6088 47.00%
201.01-202 96 0.74% 1544 11.92% 11505 88.82% 151.01-152 129 1.00% 7106 54.86% 5976 46.14%
200.01 - 201 100 0.77% 1644 12.69% 11409 88.08%  150.01 - 151 129 1.00% 7235 55.86% 5847 45.14%
199.01 - 200 90 0.69% 1734 13.39% 11309 87.31% 149.01- 150 115 0.89% 7350 56.74% 5718 44.14%
198.01 - 199 92 0.71% 1826 14.10% 11219 86.61% 148.01-149 107 0.83% 7457 57.57% 5603 43.26%
197.01 - 198 100 0.77% 1926 14.87% 11127 85.90% 147.01- 148 126 0.97% 7583 58.54% 5496 42.43%
196.01 - 197 104 0.80% 2030 15.67% 11027 85.13% 146.01- 147 124 0.96% 7707 59.50% 5370 41.46%
195.01 - 196 93 0.72% 2123 16.39% 10923 84.33% 145.01- 146 120 0.93% 7827 60.43% 5246 40.50%
194.01- 195 92 0.71% 2215 17.10% 10830 83.61% 144.01-145 114 0.88% 7941 61.31% 5126 39.57%
193.01 - 194 104 0.80% 2319 17.90% 10738 82.90% 143.01- 144 95 0.73% 8036 62.04% 5012 38.69%
192.01-193 115 0.89% 2434 18.79% 10634 82.10% 142.01-143 114 0.88% 8150 62.92% 4917 37.96%
191.01- 192 118 0.91% 2552 19.70% 10519 81.21% 141.01-142 94 0.73% 8244 63.65% 4803 37.08%
190.01 - 191 103 0.80% 2655 20.50% 10401 80.30%  140.01 - 141 108 0.83% 8352 64.48% 4709 36.35%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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104 0.80%
99 0.76%
99 0.76%
116 0.90%
86 0.66%
113 0.87%
99 0.76%
99 0.76%
106 0.82%
96 0.74%
102 0.79%
106 0.82%
88 0.68%
100 0.77%
86 0.66%
74 0.57%
74 0.57%
66 0.51%
69 0.53%
103 0.80%
86 0.66%
66 0.51%
68 0.52%
68 0.52%
63 0.49%
59 0.46%
60 0.46%
74 0.57%
68 0.52%
60 0.46%
50 0.39%
55 0.42%
50 0.39%
39 0.30%
41 0.32%
42 0.32%
39 0.30%
45 0.35%
50 0.39%
46 0.36%
36 0.28%
47 0.36%
41 0.32%
33 0.25%
22 0.17%
25 0.19%
31 0.24%
37 0.29%
31 0.24%
24 0.19%
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8456 65.28%
8555 66.05%
8654 66.81%
8770 67.71%
8856 68.37%
8969 69.24%
9068 70.01%
9167 70.77%
9273 71.59%
9369 72.33%
9471 73.12%
9577 73.94%
9665 74.62%
9765 75.39%
9851 76.05%
9925 76.62%
9999 77.19%
10065 77.70%
10134 78.24%
10237 79.03%
10323 79.70%
10389 80.21%
10457 80.73%
10525 81.26%
10588 81.74%
10647 82.20%
10707 82.66%
10781 83.23%
10849 83.76%
10909 84.22%
10959 84.61%
11014 85.03%
11064 85.42%
11103 85.72%
11144 86.03%
11186 86.36%
11225 86.66%
11270 87.01%
11320 87.39%
11366 87.75%
11402 88.03%
11449 88.39%
11490 88.71%
11523 88.96%
11545 89.13%
11570 89.32%
11601 89.56%
11638 89.85%
11669 90.09%
11693 90.27%
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4601 35.52%
4497 34.72%
4398 33.95%
4299 33.19%
4183 32.29%
4097 31.63%
3984 30.76%
3885 29.99%
3786 29.23%
3680 28.41%
3584 27.67%
3482 26.88%
3376 26.06%
3288 25.38%
3188 24.61%
3102 23.95%
3028 23.38%
2954 22.81%
2888 22.30%
2819 21.76%
2716 20.97%
2630 20.30%
2564 19.79%
2496 19.27%
2428 18.74%
2365 18.26%
2306 17.80%
2246 17.34%
2172 16.77%
2104 16.24%
2044 15.78%
1994 15.39%
1939 14.97%
1889 14.58%
1850 14.28%
1809 13.97%
1767 13.64%
1728 13.34%
1683 12.99%
1633 12.61%
1587 12.25%
1551 11.97%
1504 11.61%
1463 11.29%
1430 11.04%
1408 10.87%
1383 10.68%
1352 10.44%
1315 10.15%
1284 9.91%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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21 0.16%
25 0.19%
17 0.13%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%

8 0.06%
16 0.12%
16 0.12%
18 0.14%
9 0.07%
12 0.09%
10 0.08%
13 0.10%
7 0.05%
10 0.08%
5 0.04%
10 0.08%
13 0.10%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
7 0.05%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
5 0.04%
7 0.05%
6 0.05%
6 0.05%
7 0.05%
12 0.09%
9 0.07%
18 0.14%
1 0.08%
22 0.17%
21 0.16%
23 0.18%
23 0.18%
21 0.16%
30 0.23%
30 0.23%
26 0.20%
35 0.27%
33 0.25%
32 0.25%
40 0.31%
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11714 90.43%
11739 90.63%
11756 90.76%
11776 90.91%
11796 91.07%
11804 91.13%
11820 91.25%
11836 91.38%
11854 91.52%
11863 91.58%
11875 91.68%
11885 91.75%
11898 91.86%
11905 91.91%
11915 91.99%
11920 92.03%
11930 92.10%
11943 92.20%
11952 92.27%
11961 92.34%
11970 92.41%
11975 92.45%
11979 92.48%
11983 92.51%
11990 92.57%
11991 92.57%
11996 92.61%
12000 92.64%
12005 92.68%
12010 92.72%
12017 92.77%
12023 92.82%
12029 92.87%
12036 92.92%
12048 93.01%
12057 93.08%
12075 93.22%
12086 93.31%
12108 93.48%
12129 93.64%
12152 93.82%
12175 93.99%
12196 94.16%
12226 94.39%
12256 94.62%
12282 94.82%
12317 95.09%
12350 95.34%
12382 95.59%
12422 95.90%
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1260 9.73%
1239 9.57%
1214 9.37%
1197 9.24%
177 9.09%
1157 8.93%
1149 8.87%
1133 8.75%
117 8.62%
1099 8.48%
1090 8.42%
1078 8.32%
1068 8.25%
1055 8.14%
1048 8.09%
1038 8.01%
1033 7.97%
1023 7.90%
1010 7.80%
1001 7.73%
992 7.66%
983 7.59%
978 7.55%
974 7.52%
970 7.49%
963 7.43%
962 7.43%
957 7.39%
953 7.36%
948 7.32%
943 7.28%
936 7.23%
930 7.18%
924 7.13%
917 7.08%
905 6.99%
896 6.92%
878 6.78%
867 6.69%
845 6.52%
824 6.36%
801 6.18%
778 6.01%
757 5.84%
727 5.61%
697 5.38%
671 5.18%
636 4.91%
603 4.66%
571 4.41%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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35 0.27%
33 0.25%
46 0.36%
38 0.29%
42 0.32%
28 0.22%
29 0.22%
30 0.23%
24 0.19%
26 0.20%
29 0.22%
22 0.17%
23 0.18%
20 0.15%
14 0.11%
12 0.09%
13 0.10%
14 0.1%

6 0.05%
2 0.02%
7 0.05%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
6 0.05%
4 0.03%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%
2 0.02%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.09%
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12457 96.17%
12490 96.43%
12536 96.78%
12574 97.07%
12616 97.40%
12644 97.61%
12673 97.84%
12703 98.07%
12727 98.26%
12753 98.46%
12782 98.68%
12804 98.85%
12827 99.03%
12847 99.18%
12861 99.29%
12873 99.38%
12886 99.48%
12900 99.59%
12906 99.64%
12908 99.65%
12915 99.71%
12916 99.71%
12918 99.73%
12924 99.78%
12928 99.81%
12930 99.82%
12932 99.84%
12934 99.85%
12934 99.85%
12936 99.87%
12939 99.89%
12939 99.89%
12939 99.89%
12939 99.89%
12940 99.90%
12941 99.91%
12941 99.91%
12941 99.91%
12941 99.91%
12953  100.00%
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531 4.10%
496 3.83%
463 3.57%
417 3.22%
379 2.93%
337 2.60%
309 2.39%
280 2.16%
250 1.93%
226 1.74%
200 1.54%
171 1.32%
149 1.15%
126 0.97%
106 0.82%
92 0.71%
80 0.62%
67 0.52%
53 0.41%
47 0.36%
45 0.35%
38 0.29%
37 0.29%
35 0.27%
29 0.22%
25 0.19%
23 0.18%
21 0.16%
19 0.15%
19 0.15%
17 0.13%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
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